Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Graduation Project-2

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

AETN481
75
100%
0%
0
0
3.79
3.83

Special Problems in Building Construction

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

ARCN332
10
100%
0%
0
0
3.62
3.83
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Building Construction-4

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

ARCN402
6
100%
0%
0
0
2.77
3.08

Building Construction-5

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

ARCN405

80

90%

10%

0

0

2.93

3.04
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Building Construction-4
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course: Interior Design and Modern Art
Programs: AET
Code: ARCN430
Student: 35
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.69
Std Dev: 3.76
Course:  GP Independent Studies

Programs: AET

Code: ARCN481
Student: 75
A+to C: 96%
C-to D: 4%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.27
Std Dev: 3.35

No. of students

Interior Design and Modern Art
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GP Independent Studies
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course:  Introduction to Building Construction and En
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS105
Student: 16
A+to C: 88%
C-toD: 0%
F: 1
W: 1
Average: 294
Std Dev: 3.13
Course:  Digital Representation for Architects

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS106
Student: 16
A+to C: 94%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 1
Average: 3.57
Std Dev: 3.66

Introduction to Building Construction and
Environmental Design
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Architectural Design-1

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

ARCS107

14

86%

7%

0

1

3.15

3.28

Visual Perception and Art

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

ARCS108

36

97%

0%

1

0

3.32

3.44
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Architectural Design-1
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Visual Perception and Art
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Introduction to Design Computing

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

ARCS109

41

54%

39%

1

2

2.11

2.25

History of Structures

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

ARCS201

38

95%

3%

1

0

3.19

3.32
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Introduction to Design Computing
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course:  Architecture and Humanities
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS203
Student: 34
A+to C: 94%
C-to D: 6%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.61
Std Dev: 2.70
Course:  Building Technologies-1

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS205
Student: 35
A+to C: 91%
C-to D: 6%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.14
Std Dev: 3.27

Architecture and Humanities
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:  Architectural Design-2
Programs: AET

Code: ARCS206
Student: 38
A+to C: 95%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 1
Average: 3.67
Std Dev: 3.72

Course:  Architectural Design-3
Programs: AET

Code: ARCS207
Student: 68
A+to C: 94%
C-to D: 6%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.10
Std Dev: 3.19
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Architectural Design-2
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course:  Contemporary Architecture 20th Century and £
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS230
Student: 41
A+to C: 98%
C-to D: 2%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.24
Std Dev: 3.36
Course:  Graphic Design

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS232
Student: 43
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.65
Std Dev: 3.71

Contemporary Architecture 20th Century and Beyond
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Thermal Properties and Energy in Buildings

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

ARCS240

64

97%

3%

0

0

3.04

3.12

Architectural Design-4

Programs: AET

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

ARCS301
44
100%
0%
1
0
3.51
3.60
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course: Urban Design and Landscape
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS304
Student: 69
A+to C: 97%
C-toD: 3%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.16
Std Dev: 3.22
Course:  Building Construction-3
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS305
Student: 78
A+to C: 88%
C-to D: 9%

F: 2

W: 0
Average: 2.70
Std Dev: 2.83

Urban Design and Landscape
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Building Construction-3
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:  Architectural Design-5

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS307
Student: 33
A+to C: 97%
C-toD: 0%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.18
Std Dev: 3.33

Course:  Ecologies of Construction

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS330
Student: 24
A+to C: 96%
C-to D: 4%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.97
Std Dev: 3.09
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course: Housing Design and Real Estate Development
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS337
Student: 29
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.34
Std Dev: 3.41
Course:  Integrated Building Systems

Programs: AET

Code: ARCS403
Student: 76
A+to C: 93%
C-to D: 7%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.84
Std Dev: 2.91
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Housing Design and Real Estate Development
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course: Independent Studies Global Trends in Urban
Programs: AET
Code: ARCS436
Student: 30
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.53
Std Dev: 3.61
Course:  Structural Systems and Design
Programs: AET
Code: CVEN301
Student: 7
A+to C: 86%
C-toD: 14%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 2.53
Std Dev: 2.90

Independent Studies Global Trends in Urban Planning
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course:  Surveying and Foundation Design
Programs: AET
Code: CVES402
Student: 81
A+to C: 96%
C-toD: 2%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.26
Std Dev: 3.33
Course:  Engineering Materials for Architects

Programs: AET

Code: STRS213
Student: 32
A+to C: 97%
C-to D: 3%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.08
Std Dev: 3.18
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Surveying and Foundation Design
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Engineering Materials for Architects
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Concrete Structures

25 29

Course: Concrete Structures
Programs: AET
Code: STRS311
Student: 61
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.66
Std Dev: 3.71
Course:  Steel Structures
Programs: AET
Code: STRS312
Student: 1
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 2.00
Std Dev: #DIV/0!
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